
GROW WITH US
Partnership Opportunities
Now looking for:
 • Retailers
 • Distributors
 • Installers
 • PV Project Partners

Get 1 Air Fryer or 1 Smart Lock 
with every qualified solar installation.

Latest
Technology

Expert
Team

High-Cost
Performance

Immediate
Savings

Sustainable Power

Financial Savings

Low maintenance costs

Lower energy bills

Increased property value

Unlimited Electricity

Eco-Friendly

Sustainable Power

Hybrid Inverter & Li- battery

Roof-mounted

Ready to Switch to Solar?
INFi New Energy

InfiNewEnergy
Solar Solutions
Clean. Reliable. Endless Energy for Every Home .

INFIMOTION 
a solar energy company

NEW ENERGY CORP.

Package 1
Package 2
Package 3
Package 4

Inverter with
Wifi Sticker

5.5kW
6.2kW
8.5kW
11kW

Double Glass
Topcon Panels

8 x 635W
9 x 635W
12 x 635W
16 x 635W

Li-Battery 
Wall-mounted

5.12kWh
5.12kWh

10.24kWh
10.24kWh

Market
Price 

₱270K
₱280K
₱370K
₱410K

Our Price

₱250K
₱260K
₱357K
₱397K

High electricity bills
giving you a headache?
Early Install, Early Benefit!
Why Choose Our Solar Energy?

infinewenergy.com infinewenergy@yahoo.com

Guarantees & Offers
(Currently available within NCR and nearby areas — nationwide coverage coming soon)

 System Expansion: Upgrade your InfiNewEnergy solar system easily.
 Trade-in Program: Exchange your old InfiNewEnergy inverter for a new one — installation fees
included.
 Battery Expansion: Add more lithium batteries — pay only for the battery; installation is free.
 Battery Replacement Trade-In: Replace old batteries through our trade-in program.

 Used Lithium Battery Buyback: We collect your used lithium-ion batteries and pay above market
recycling rates.
Home Solar Energy System above 11kW is by customization and by project.
Industrial and Commercial Solar Energy System.

      design, installation, operation are available, but by 
      customization and by project.

Warranty
    1.  Hybrid Inverter (Non-Net Metering): 15 months
    2. Lithium Battery: 5-year; 6000 cycles at 80% Depth of Discharge    
        (DoD).
    3. Solar Panel Performance Warranty:
        30 years. Power output degradation will not exceed:
        • 1.0% in the first year
        • 0.4% annually from the 2nd to the 30th year
         By the end of the 30th year, the panel will retain at least 
         87.4% of its original rated output    
            (under Standard Test Conditions - STC).

    4. Roof-Mounted Solar Structure:
        1-year service warranty.

SOLAR PACKAGES (All-in)SOLAR PACKAGES (All-in)

https://infimove.com/

