InfiNewEnergy Solar Solutions



nance costs

Clean. Reliable. Endless Energy for Every Home .



Increased property value

Financial Savings

- V Sustainable Power
- Eco-Friendly
- V Sustainable Power
- V Unlimited Electricity



High electricity bills

Early Install, Early Benefit!

giving you a headache?

Warranty

- 1. Hybrid Inverter (Non-Net Metering): 15 months
- 2. Lithium Battery: 5-year; 6000 cycles at 80% Depth of Discharge (DoD).
- 3. Solar Panel Performance Warranty:

30 years. Power output degradation will not exceed:

• 1.0% in the first year

• 0.4% annually from the 2nd to the 30th year

By the end of the 30th year, the panel will retain at least

- 87.4% of its original rated output
- (under Standard Test Conditions STC).
- 4. Roof-Mounted Solar Structure:

1-year service warranty.





FREERIE OFFER!

			The second se			
SOLAR PA	ACKAGE	S (All-in)		Get 1 Air Fryer or 1 Smart Lock with every qualified solar installation.		
	Inverter with Wifi Sticker	Double Glass Topcon Panels	Li-Battery Wall-mounted	Market Price	Our Price	
Package 1	5.5kW	8 x 635W	5.12kWh	₱270К	₽250 K	
Package 2	6.2kW	9 x 635W	5.12kWh	₱280К	<mark>₱260</mark> К	
Package 3	8.5kW	12 x 635W	10.24kWh	₱370К	₱357K	
Package 4	11kW	16 x 635W	10.24kWh	₽410K	₽ 397K	

Guarantees & Offers

(Currently available within NCR and nearby areas - nationwide coverage coming soon)

- System Expansion: Upgrade your InfiNewEnergy solar system easily.
 - Trade-in Program: Exchange your old InfiNewEnergy inverter for a new one installation fees included.
 - Battery Expansion: Add more lithium batteries pay only for the battery; installation is free.
 - Battery Replacement Trade-In: Replace old batteries through our trade-in program.
- Used Lithium Battery Buyback: We collect your used lithium-ion batteries and pay above market recycling rates.
- Home Solar Energy System above 11kW is by customization and by project.
- Industrial and Commercial Solar Energy System. design, installation, operation are available, but by customization and by project.

GROW WITH US

Partnership Opportunities

Ready to Switch to Solar?

